
 
 
 
 
 
 

Church of St Monica  
2024 Advent/Christmas/New Year  

Schedule of Services 
† 

Advent Parish Penance Service   
Wednesday, December 4 

7:00 pm  
Second Sunday of Advent 

Saturday, December 7 Mass 4:00 pm 
Sunday, December 8 9:00 am & 11:00 am Mass 

Monday, December 9 
Immaculate Conception (Holy Day ) 

9:00 am & 7:00 pm Mass 
Daily Masses: 

Monday – Thursday  
9:00 am   (through December 19) 

Simbang Gabi – Christmas Novena  Rosary & Masses 
Saturday, December 21 

Rosary 6:30 pm 
Mass 7:00 pm 

Fourth Sunday of Advent (Sunday Obligation) 
Saturday, December 21- 4:00 pm 

Sunday, December 22 - 9:00 & 11:00 am  
Monday, December 23 

No 9:00 am Mass 
Christmas Eve - Tuesday, December 24 (Holy Day) 

4:00 & 10:00 pm 
 Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25 (Holy Day) 

9:00 am & 11:00 am 
New Year’s Eve - Tuesday, December 31 

9:00 am 
Solemnity of Mary - Wednesday, January 1 (Holy Day)                                          

Mass 9:00 am & 7:00 pm 




